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Palliative care improves symptoms 
Eduardo BRUERA
University of Houston, Houston, Texas, USA

Carlos CENTENO 
University of Navarra, Pamplona, Spain
Liliana DE LIMA, 
International Association for Hospice & Palliative Care, 
Houston, Texas, USA

M.R. RAJAGOPAL 
Pallium India, Thiruvananthapuram, India
Daniela MOSOIOU 
Hospice “Casa Sperantei”, Bucarest, Romania

FIRST SESSION: The value of palliative care

SECOND SESSION: Palliative care everywhere

Chairs: 

09.20 - 

09.50 - 

10.20 - 

10.50 - 
11.20 - 

11.50 - 

12.10 -
12.45 - 

14.00 - 

14.20 - 

14.40 - 

09.00 – Opening address and introduction 
Archbishop Vincenzo PAGLIA 
President of the Pontifical Academy for Life, Vatican City

Chairs: 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018

Palliative care improves society 
David CLARK 
University of Glasgow, Glasgow, UK
Palliative care improves health 
Marie-Charlotte BOUESSEAU 
Service Delivery and Safety, World Health Organization, 
Genève, Switzerland

Palliative care improves medicine
Kathleen FOLEY
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center, New York, USA
Palliative care requires communication 
Christoph FUHR 
Department of Health Policy, Springer Medizin, Aerzte 
Zeitung, Germany  

Coffee Break

Discussion
Conclusion

The way to integration: palliative care in Europe
Philip LARKIN 
University College Dublin, Dublin, Ireland

Spirituality and professional awareness: 
palliative care in Asia 
Jinsun YONG 
Catholic University of Korea, Seoul, South Korea

Poverty, development, and human rights: 
palliative care in South America 
Tania PASTRANA 
Latin American Palliative Care Association, San Nicolás, 
Argentina

Research and evidence to improve medicine: 
palliative care in North America 	
Egidio DEL FABBRO 
Virginia Commonwealth University, Richmond, 
Virginia, USA

15.00 - 



The graceful gift of mercy: Christian perspective
Monika DÜLLMANN 
Saint Louis Hospital, Jerusalem, Israel

Sanctity of Life: Islam perspective
Nader FAWZY 
Josaab Foundation, Cairo, Egypt

A good life, a good death: Hebrew perspective
Barry M. KINZBRUNNER 
Vitas Healthcare Corporation, Miami, Florida, USA

Embracing life, facing death: Hindu perspective
Vidya VISWANATH  
Pallium India, Andhra Pradesh, India 

The cherry or the yeast? Contributions of the 
chaplain in spiritual care
Anne F. VANDENHOECK 
Catholic University of Leuven, Leuven, Belgium
Integrating spiritual care into palliative care
Christina PUCHALSKI 
The George Washington University, Washington D.C., USA

Ferdinando CANCELLI
Fondazione F.A.R.O. Onlus, Torino, Italy
Daniela MOSOIOU 
Hospice “Casa Sperantei”, Bucarest, Romania

THIRD SESSION: Palliative Care by Everyone

15.20 - 

15.40 -
16.10 - 

16.30 -

16.50 - 

18.10 -
18.30 - 

09.00 - 

09.20 - 

09.40 - 

10.00 -

10.20 -
10.50 -

11.20 -

11.50 -
12.50 -

Chairs: 

Excellence and originality from necessity: 
palliative care in Africa 
Emmanuel LUYIRIKA 
African Palliative Care Association, Kampala, Uganda

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Discussion
Conclusion

Cultural factors enriching palliative care: palliative 
care in Arabic Countries 
Azza HASSAN 
National Center for Cancer Care and Research, Doha, Qatar
The involvement of the community: palliative care 
in India 
Joby KAVUNGAL 
Catholic Health Association of India, Cochin, Kerala, India
The work of international institutions advocating for 
palliative care as a human right 
Katherine PETTUS 
International Association for Hospice & Palliative Care, 
Houston, Texas, USA

Discussion
Conclusion



More info at: tel +39 0669882423
mail events@pav.va

www.academyforlife.va
twitter @PontAcadLife

Augustinianum Institute
Via Paolo VI, 25

Rome

www.academyforlife.va

Location:

Registration:

FOURTH SESSION: Policy and Financial perspective

Eduardo BRUERA 
University of Houston, Houston, Texas, USA
Thomas SITTE 
Deutsche PalliativStiftung, Fulda, Germany

Chairs:

14.00 -

14.40 -

14.20 -

15.00 -

15.20 -

FIFTH SESSION: PAL-LIFE activities and perspectives 

Rev. Renzo PEGORARO 
Pontifical Academy for Life, Vatican
Nunziata COMORETTO 
Pontifical Academy for Life, Vatican

Chairs:

16.00 -

16.15 -

16.30 -

TO INCREASE THE AWARENESS 
OF PALLIATIVE CARE IN SOCIETY 

THROUGHOUT THE WORLD.

Charles NORMAND 
Trinity College, Dublin, Ireland

Howard KOH 
Harvard Kennedy School, Cambridge, Massachusset, USA

Fr. Thomas VAIKATHUPARAMBIL
Lisie Hospital, Kerala, India

Hermann GROHE  
Minister of Health, Germany
Discussion

White paper for global palliative care advocacy 
Liliana DE LIMA & Carlos CENTENO
Memorandum of Understanding CHAI & Pallium India
M. R. RAJAGOPAL
Conclusion


